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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Andrej Breče Mikuláš Olbricht 3 : 0 A 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 1

2 Vlad Bidochko Jakub Slovák 3 : 0 B 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 2

3 Marco Cisarik Jakub Kocúr 3 : 0 C 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 3

4 Béla Csomor Matúš Lopušan 3 : 0 D 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 4

5 Seung Jin Chen Matej Kováč 3 : 0 E 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 5

6 Filip Nagy Vojtěch Daněk 3 : 0 F 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 6

7 Jan Kunc Peter Hajnala 3 : 0 G 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 7

8 Martin Ratajský Timotej Pavelka 3 : 0 H 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 8

9 Nikita Rievienko Nicolas Donely 3 : 0 I 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 9

10 Rastislav Švec Samuel Hutka 3 : 0 J 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 10

11 Filip Hejkal Samuel Sekera Mikluš 3 : 0 K 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 11

12 Matej Batuna Michal Dvoran 3 : 1 L 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 12

13 Sebastián Hlošek Ján Osvald 3 : 0 M 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 13

14 Jakub Fídler Martin Feješ 3 : 0 N 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 14

15 Daniel Vranča Oskar Strömpl 3 : 1 O 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 15

16 Adrián Novotný Dávid Šadlák 3 : 0 P 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 16

17 Simon Piecowski Richard Kročil 3 : 0 Q 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 17

18 David Purtz Tobias Pliška 3 : 0 R 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 18

19 Matúš Košický Jan Vícha 3 : 0 S 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 19

20 Kirill Nakonechny Tomáš Leško 3 : 0 T 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 20

21 Viliam Habara Jan Herman 3 : 0 U 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 21

22 Aurel Bohuš Vojtěch Laštovka 0 : 3 V 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 22

23 Adam Očovský Leo Kyseľ 3 : 0 W 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 23

24 Filip Grznár Matej Szkipala 3 : 0 X 1-3 11.08.2024 11:10 24

25 Eliáš Petráš Daniel Ďuraj 0 : 3 Y 1-3 11.08.2024 11:30 1

26 Jakub Petráš Adam Kanda 3 : 0 Z 1-3 11.08.2024 11:30 2

27 Matej Rybák Adam Martiško 0 : 3 Z 4-2 11.08.2024 11:30 3

28 Andrej Breče Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 0 A 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 1

29 Vlad Bidochko Matej Ďuríček 3 : 0 B 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 2

30 Marco Cisarik Matej Slavič 3 : 0 C 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 3

31 Béla Csomor Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 0 D 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 4

32 Seung Jin Chen Filip Svoboda 3 : 0 E 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 5

33 Filip Nagy Norbert Javorík 3 : 0 F 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 6

34 Jan Kunc Filip Stavár 3 : 0 G 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 7

35 Martin Ratajský Dávid Kovalčík 3 : 0 H 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 8

36 Nikita Rievienko Kristián Píš 3 : 0 I 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 9

37 Rastislav Švec Jakub Král 3 : 0 J 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 10

38 Filip Hejkal Márk Sekereš 3 : 0 K 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 11

39 Matej Batuna Jáchym Bašta 3 : 2 L 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 12

40 Sebastián Hlošek Václav Hrabec 3 : 2 M 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 13

41 Jakub Fídler Matúš Michnica 3 : 0 N 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 14

42 Daniel Vranča Michal Piták 1 : 3 O 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 15

43 Adrián Novotný Vojtěch Rygál 3 : 0 P 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 16

44 Simon Piecowski Jakub Ťažký 3 : 0 Q 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 17

45 David Purtz Artur Ďuriš 3 : 0 R 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 18

46 Matúš Košický Adam Stoják 3 : 0 S 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 19

47 Kirill Nakonechny Teo Markovič 3 : 0 T 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 20

48 Viliam Habara Branislav Mrenka 3 : 2 U 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 21

49 Aurel Bohuš Timotej Urban 2 : 3 V 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 22
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50 Adam Očovský Filip Zanovit 3 : 0 W 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 23

51 Filip Grznár Samuel Drabik 2 : 3 X 1-2 11.08.2024 11:50 24

52 Eliáš Petráš Peter Bedeč 0 : 3 Y 1-2 11.08.2024 12:10 1

53 Jakub Petráš Adam Martiško 3 : 0 Z 1-2 11.08.2024 12:10 2

54 Adam Kanda Matej Rybák 3 : 1 Z 3-4 11.08.2024 12:10 3

55 Samuel Ďuriš Mikuláš Olbricht 3 : 1 A 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 1

56 Matej Ďuríček Jakub Slovák 3 : 0 B 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 2

57 Matej Slavič Jakub Kocúr 3 : 1 C 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 3

58 Tomáš Vilhan Matúš Lopušan 3 : 1 D 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 4

59 Filip Svoboda Matej Kováč 3 : 0 E 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 5

60 Norbert Javorík Vojtěch Daněk 2 : 3 F 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 6

61 Filip Stavár Peter Hajnala 3 : 0 G 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 7

62 Dávid Kovalčík Timotej Pavelka 3 : 0 H 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 8

63 Kristián Píš Nicolas Donely 3 : 0 I 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 9

64 Jakub Král Samuel Hutka 3 : 0 J 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 10

65 Márk Sekereš Samuel Sekera Mikluš 3 : 0 K 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 11

66 Jáchym Bašta Michal Dvoran 3 : 0 L 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 12

67 Václav Hrabec Ján Osvald 3 : 0 M 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 13

68 Matúš Michnica Martin Feješ 3 : 0 N 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 14

69 Michal Piták Oskar Strömpl 3 : 0 O 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 15

70 Vojtěch Rygál Dávid Šadlák 3 : 0 P 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 16

71 Jakub Ťažký Richard Kročil 1 : 3 Q 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 17

72 Artur Ďuriš Tobias Pliška 3 : 0 R 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 18

73 Adam Stoják Jan Vícha 3 : 2 S 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 19

74 Teo Markovič Tomáš Leško 0 : 3 T 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 20

75 Branislav Mrenka Jan Herman 3 : 2 U 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 21

76 Timotej Urban Vojtěch Laštovka 0 : 3 V 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 22

77 Filip Zanovit Leo Kyseľ 0 : 3 W 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 23

78 Samuel Drabik Matej Szkipala 0 : 3 X 2-3 11.08.2024 12:30 24

79 Peter Bedeč Daniel Ďuraj 3 : 1 Y 2-3 11.08.2024 12:50 1

80 Jakub Petráš Matej Rybák 3 : 0 Z 1-4 11.08.2024 12:50 2

81 Adam Martiško Adam Kanda 3 : 2 Z 2-3 11.08.2024 12:50 3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

